Scientific Programme

09:00-09:05

09:05-09:50

09:50-10:30

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:10

12:10-12:30

12:30-13:15

13:15-14:00

14:00-14:40

14:40-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:00

18:00

Introduction

SESSION |

Stem cell donor: Which transplant at which diagnosis

Fungal infections

CAR-T patient selection and harvesting
Coffee Break

SESSION I

Skin toxicity/Cytarabine toxicity
Cardiotoxicity (at paediatrics)
Pulmonary toxicity (at paediatrics)
Lunch break

Lunch Symposium -
kindly supported by Mallinckrodt

SESSION Ili

Chronic GVHD Assessment and Care by the Nurse
Practitioner

Endocrine problems after treatment

AYA | What are the patients needs
Patient and physician

Coffee Break
SESSION IV
Ethical dilemma

Meet the Experts Dinner

www.ebmt.org

S. Van Dorp
N. Blijlevens

1. Nijhof

A. Mank
A. Roest

A. de Pagter

™ Mallinckrodt
Pharmaceuticals
M. Schoordijk

S. Neggers

A. Kramers &
R. Boersma

G. Widdershoven



09:00-09:15

09:15-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:45

12:45-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

Registration & coffee
SESSION |
Opening Comments & Welcome

Perception of patients about the insertion of central
venous catheter: preparation, functionality and body
image - study preliminary results

Re-engineering follow-up care after allogeneic stem cell
transplantation: patients’ and clinicians’ perspectives of
ehealth enhanced support care - THE SMILE STUDY

Coffee, Scientific poster and Exhibition viewing
SESSION I

How to critically read a paper

How to dissect statistics

Lunch Symposium - r
kindly supported by Jazz Pharmaceuticals

Lunch break
SESSION Il
Workshop: Turning your ideas into research

EBMT Study Office and support for Nurses Group
Research projects

Developing the research question

Research methods

S. Liptrott

C. Canaleta Ros

S. Valenta & L. Leppla

N. Gosall

N. Gosall

Jazz Pharmaceuticals

P. Bosman &
A.Lippinkhof-Kozijn

Group work with the
EBMT NG

Research Committee

Close of Main Session | Coffee, Scientific poster and Exhibition viewing

EBMT NG Research Committee & WP Nurse Members

Meeting

Closing remarks

www.ebmt.org





