Scientific Programme

Thursday - 3rd October 2019

09:00-09:05	Introduction	
	SESSION I	
09:05-09:50	Stem cell donor: Which transplant at which diagnosis	S. Van Dorp
09:50-10:30	Fungal infections	N. Blijlevens
10:00-11:00	CAR-T patient selection and harvesting	I. Nijhof
11:00-11:30	Coffee Break	
	SESSION II	
11:30-11:50	Skin toxicity/Cytarabine toxicity	A. Mank
11:50-12:10	Cardiotoxicity (at paediatrics)	A. Roest
12:10-12:30	Pulmonary toxicity (at paediatrics)	A. de Pagter
12:30-13:15	Lunch break	
13:15-14:00	Lunch Symposium - kindly supported by Mallinckrodt	Mallinckrodt Pharmaceuticals
	SESSION III	
14:00-14:40	Chronic GVHD Assessment and Care by the Nurse Practitioner	M. Schoordijk
14:40-15:00	Endocrine problems after treatment	S. Neggers
15:00-15:30	AYA What are the patients needs Patient and physician	A. Kramers & R. Boersma
15:30-16:00	Coffee Break	
	SESSION IV	
16:00-17:00	Ethical dilemma	G. Widdershoven
18:00	Meet the Experts Dinner	

Friday - 4th October 2019

09:00-09:15	Registration & coffee	
	SESSION I	
09:15-09:30	Opening Comments & Welcome	S. Liptrott
09:30-10:00	Perception of patients about the insertion of central venous catheter: preparation, functionality and body image - study preliminary results	C. Canaleta Ros
10:00-10:30	Re-engineering follow-up care after allogeneic stem cell transplantation: patients' and clinicians` perspectives of ehealth enhanced support care - THE SMILE STUDY	S. Valenta & L. Leppla
10:30-11:00	Coffee, Scientific poster and Exhibition viewing	
	SESSION II	
11:00-11:30	How to critically read a paper	N. Gosall
11:30-12:00	How to dissect statistics	N. Gosall
12:00-12:45	Lunch Symposium - kindly supported by Jazz Pharmaceuticals	Jazz Pharmaceuticals
12:45-13:30	Lunch break	
	SESSION III	
13:30-15:00	Workshop: Turning your ideas into research	
	EBMT Study Office and support for Nurses Group Research projects	P. Bosman & A.Lippinkhof-Kozijn
	Developing the research question	Group work with the EBMT NG
	Research methods	Research Committee
15:00-15:30	Close of Main Session Coffee, Scientific poster and Exhibition viewing	
15:30-17:00	EBMT NG Research Committee & WP Nurse Members Meeting	
	Closing remarks	